
 

 

2014 National Urban Design Awards 
 
 
Participant Identification Form 
 
Category 
(Check only one box for each project) 
 

  Urban Design Plans 
  Urban Architecture 
  Civic Design Projects 
  Urban Fragments 
  Community Initiatives Award 
  Student Projects 

 
Municipality Participation 
(Check applicable boxes) 
 

  Winner of a local urban design award  
  At large submission 
  Municipality with a population less than 500,000. 

 
 
Project 
 
Name:  
 
Address:  
 
Completion Date: 
 
 
 



 

 

Lead Firm (to whom urban design should be credited)  
 
Name: 
 
License Number and/or Proof of Registration: 
(Mandatory requirement for Urban Architecture and Civic Design Projects only) 
 
Contact Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
Fax Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 
Associate Firm(s) 
 
Name:  
 
Contact Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
Fax Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 



 

 

Owner, Agency, or Organization  
 
Name: 
 
Contact Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
Fax Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 
Others 
(if applicable) 
use additional sheets if required following a similar format 
 
Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
Fax Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 
General Contractor  
(if applicable) 
 
Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
Fax Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 



 

 

Student Projects 
 
Name of School or University: 
 
Name of Professor: 
 
Course Name and Number: 
 
Session/Term Date: 
 
 
 
Photographer(s) 
(Should also be listed on the release form and submission materials) 
 
Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
Fax Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 



 
 

Evergreen Brick Works Design Team 

 Firm Contact 

Owner/Client Evergreen 
  

David Stonehouse, e: dstonehouse@evergreen.ca 

Architecture - lead DTAH Architects Limited 
 

Joe Lobko, e: jlobko@dtah.com 

Architecture – Centre for Green 
Cities 

Diamond Schmitt Architects Michael Leckman, e: mleckman@dsai.ca 

Landscape Architecture - lead    DTAH 
 

John Hillier, e: jhillier@dtah.com 

Landscape Architecture    Claude Cormier + Associés  Claude Cormier, e: ccormier@claudecormier.com 

Heritage Architecture ERA Architects  Edwin Rowse, e: edwinr@era.on.ca 

Mechanical/Electrical 
Engineering   

Stantec Consulting Mike Godawa - Mechanical, e: mike.godawa@stantec.com 
Zorica Gombac - Electrical, e: zorica.gombac@stantec.com 

Civil Engineering 
  

AECOM 
  

Peter Middaugh, e: peter.middaugh@aecom.com 

Structural Engineering 
  

Halsall Associates Limited 
  

Matt Humphries, e: MHumphries@halsall.com 

Sustainability and LEED Halsall Associates Limited Doug Webber, e: dwebber@halsall.com 

Code & Life Safety     Leber Rubes Jonathan Rubes, e: rubes@leber-rubes.com  
David Galvao, e: galvao@leber-rubes.com 

Traffic Demand Management  BA Group Alun Lloyd, e: lloyd@bagroup.com 

Interpretive Planning Aldrich Pears   Phil Aldrich, e: paldrich@aldrichpears.com 

Ecology Dougan and Associates   Jim Dougan, e: jdougan@dougan.ca 

Archaeology Archaeological Services  David Robertson, e: drobertson@iasi.to   

Signage/graphic design     Adams + Associates  Debbie Adams, e: debbie@a-plus-a-design.com 

Public Art Ferruccio Sardella Ferruccio Sardella, e:contact@ferrucciosardella.com 

Construction Eastern Construction Michael Adams, e: madams@easternconstruction.com 
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